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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amuimi.

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford,and AltonBank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank ... ... )
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington

Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester

Weymouth

Wisbech ...
Wiveliscombe .

Worcester .

Yarmouth .,

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co....

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co.
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere,and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.

£
4768

32106

5630
4838

7776

23020
11GO

23174

29746

7769

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Barnsley Banking Company Limited ..,
Bradford Banking Company Limited

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking1 Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ... ... ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Liicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited
North and South Wales Bank Limited ... ... '

Paves's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Stamford, Snalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire

Kendal M
Barnsley
Bradford
Whitehaven ... ...
Bradford ...
Burton-upon-Trent ...

Carlisle .... ... .. ..
Coventry .«
Cheltenham

Derby ... ... ... ..,

Halifax
Huddersfield ... ...
Hull
Halifax ... ... ... ..

Knaresborough

Lancaster ...

Lincoln ... ...

Leamington Prior

Nottingham ... .. ...

Nottingham ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Liverpool ... ••• ••«

Stamford ... ... — ...

Langport ... «•• ...

Average
Amount.

£
11630
5130

37524
23994
17961
23554

34754
7129

50670 '
24994
21492

10031

16082
29272
27960

9177
16879

17394

52934
45307
47017 •

7903

21387

20021
58201
12769 •
44905

37220

23882
48555

203295


