Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		Average Amount
		£
Wellington Somerset Bank Wellington Fox Brothers and Co	••	4768
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Wakefield Leatham, Tew, and Co		32106
Whisher Old Ball		5630
Wincheston Almoford and Alter Dank Wincheston Bulnett and Co		4838
Waymouth Old Rank and Don)		
chester Bank Weymouth Enou, Teares, and Co	•••	7776
	•••	23020
1	•••	1160
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- Worcester Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	•••	23174
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Yarmouth Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.		29746
Halesworth and Sunoik Bank J		7769
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank Great Yarmouth Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.	""	7100
JOINT STOCK BANKS.		
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		Average Amount.
·	ᆛ	
Bank of Westmorland Kendal Kendal	}	£
Remaley Renking Company Limited Remaley	•••	11630
Readford Ranking Company Limited Bradford		5130 37524
Whitehouse Timited		23994
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited Bradford		17961
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited Burton-upon-Trent		$235\overline{54}$
		34754
		7129
	•••	50670
,	•••	24994
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		21492
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited Derby	•	10031
	•••	16082
		29272
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••	27960
Tulinium 0 - 1 7	•1	9177 16879
	•	
	••	17394
	•-	52934
t 1 . 1 Timber Dembine Common Timited Timesh	••	45307 47017
lancoin and Lindsey Banking Company Linned Lincoin		14011
Limited Leamington Prior	•-	7903
Icore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited Nottingham	•-	21387
Jottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	1	
Limited Nottingham		20021
	•-	38201
to the second of	•	12769 44905
Torth and South Wales Bank Limited Liverpool		37220
Develor Tojantarshipa Ranking Common Limital	"[
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited Leicester		
heffield Banking Company Limited Sheffield Sheffield		23882
heffield Banking Company Limited Sheffield Stamford, Snalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited Stamford	- 1	23882 48555
heffield Banking Company Limited Sheffield Sheffield	-	